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U-19 Championship
2024/25 28th round, Match #217

Thursday, 08.05.2025, 12:00, , Hlybochytsia. 10°C.

«Polissya» Zhytomyr

1 : 3

«Dynamo» Kyiv

1 Drobot Artur
4 Ananchenko Yaroslav
26 Dykyi Maksym
21 Koberniuk Kiril
17 Kostrytsia Oleksandr
6 Kramar Vladyslav (C)
10 Hryshchenko Maksym
27 Kovalenko Bohdan
25 Ivanov Oleksandr
8 Zakharov Bohdan
11 Kulmaliiev Tymur

Substitutes
22 Talko Denys
5 Oliinyk Mykhailo
13 Koval Arsenii
9 Rybak Vladislav
2 Halii Vladyslav
19 Havrysh Mykola
24 Liubchenko Oleh
16 Smiiun Dmytro
18 Radzenieks Daniels
14 Kosik Yehor
7 Semenenko Nazar
23 Kaptenko Yehor

Coach
Lytovchenko Hennadii

1 Somka Artem
13 Korobov Maksym
5 Syzoniuk Yehor
4 Zakharchenko Vladyslav
26 Hubenko Kostiantyn
14 Ishchenko Danylo
7 Kremchanin Dmytrii (C)
18 Salenko Roman
22 Osypenko Kyrylo
20 Redushko Bohdan
21 Herych Vladyslav

Substitutes
12 Roienko Maksym
23 Ozymai Volodymyr
8 Bilyi Davyd
6 Peikrishvili Aleksandre
24 Tretiak Demian
25 Liusin Pavlo
27 Pashko Kyrylo
15 Dykyi Denys
11 Ponomarenko Matvii
32 Zadorozhnyi Fedir

Coach
Kostiuk Ihor

Referee:
Koval Ivan
Assistant 1:
Bodnarchuk Andrii
Assistant 2:
Kolomys Ivanna
4th Official:
Onyshchuk Volodymyr
Referee Observer:
Melnychuk Vasyl
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U-19 Championship, 2024/25, 28th round, Match #217
Thursday, 08.05.2025, 12:00, , Hlybochytsia. 10°C.

«Polissya» Zhytomyr 1 : 3 «Dynamo» Kyiv
21 Koberniuk Kiril 7'

33' 20 Redushko Bohdan

4 Ananchenko Yaroslav
13 Koval Arsenii 39'

44' 21 Herych Vladyslav

25 Ivanov Oleksandr 46'

10 Hryshchenko Maksym 49'

26 Dykyi Maksym 53'

55' 22 Osypenko Kyrylo
25 Liusin Pavlo

55' 21 Herych Vladyslav
11 Ponomarenko Matvii

65' 11 Ponomarenko Matvii

66' 26 Hubenko Kostiantyn
15 Dykyi Denys

66' 18 Salenko Roman
6 Peikrishvili Aleksandre

26 Dykyi Maksym
5 Oliinyk Mykhailo 75'

76' 20 Redushko Bohdan
32 Zadorozhnyi Fedir

80' 11 Ponomarenko Matvii
8 Zakharov Bohdan

18 Radzenieks Daniels 85'

90+3' 5 Syzoniuk Yehor

13 Koval Arsenii 90+4'

90+5' 7 Kremchanin Dmytrii

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


